CCC 15K TRAIL RUN
MARCH 24, 2012

AgePl  O'All  FirstName
OVERALL MALE

1  Justin

OVERALL FEMALE
17  Allison

OVERALL MASTERS MALE

8  Jeff

LastName

Hayes

Mills Neal

Yeager

OVERALL MASTERS FEMALE

41 Moore

FEMALES 20-29

1 31 Amie

2 36 Kayitesi

3 50 Sara

4 56 Christina
5 59 Jessica

6 65 Katelyn

7 68 Stephanie
8 81 Jordan

9 85 Holly

FEMALES 30-39

1 23 Brianna
2 39 Melanie
3 54  Shay

4 62 Sara

5 69 Rachel
6 70  Wendy
7 72  Mary Taylor
8 78 Dava

9 83 Christi
10 88 Genny
11 92 Tara
12 95 Jill
13 97 Rachel
14 98 Aireann
15 99 Hines

Amy

Gale

Wiser
Wilt
Jeffers
Burke
Francis
Rogers
Dodge
Yeager
Alley

Roy

Hall
Gauger
Evans
Reasonover
DeWitt
Gallagher
Gooch
Kline
Markert
Presnell
Hassen
Eller
Mitchell
Celeste
Schneider
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Age

28

31

45

52

23
25
29
20
29
23
28
20
29

30
35
34
31
38
39
35
34
31
31
32
34
33
39
36
38

Time

1:02:37

1:16:43

1:12:21

1:24:45

1:20:58
1:23:49
1:29:08
1:30:05
1:31:35
1:33:18
1:35:00
1:40:55
1:44:47

1:19:05
1:24:21
1:29:59
1:32:10
1:35:27
1:35:49
1:37:40
1:40:33
1:43:.01
1:47:27
1:50:37
1:53:17
1:56:12
1:58:21
2:03:33
dnf

Bib#

45

96

32

99
16
12
129
91
21
15
13
128

10
14
11
22
17
20

City

Nashville

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

Shelbyville
Murfreesboro
Nashville
Rossville
Columbia
Centerville
Nashville
Nashville
Spring Hill

Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Common
Lewisburg
Nashville
Nashville
Lawrenceburg
Franklin
Antioch
Nashville
Culleoka
Cane Ridge
White Bluff
Columbia
Bowling Green

State

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
KY



AgePl  QAll

FirstName

FEMALES 40-49

1 48
75
87
89
93

100

o O WN

Jane
Jennifer
Sharon
karin
Olivia
Angie

FEMALES 50-59

1 66
2 74
3 101
4 102

Pamela
Mary Thom
Susan
Vicki

MALES 19 & UNDER

1 14
2 86
MALES 20-29
1 3
2 13
3 26
4 30
5 32
6 42
7 47
8 52
9 55
10 58
11 63
12 73
13 84
MALES 30-39
1 2
2 4
3 5
4 6
5 7
6 11
7 12
8 15
9 16
10 18
11 19
12 20
13 22

Tommy
Benjamin

Brad
Joey
Matt
Daniel
Eric
Daniel
Griffon
Zach
Peter
Nathan
Adam
Dustin
Matthew

Jadyn
Marc
Yong
Kyle
Lee
David
Noah
Tommy
Edwin
Garth
Andrew
P.J.
Tryon

LastName

Salem
McClellan
Tyree
moolman
Rossanese
Mackie

Hobson
Vandercook
Wenner
Hall

Quinn
Keech

Anderson
Licata
Rushton
Lovette
Block
Worley
Thompson
Maddux
Harmon
McBroom
Flowers
kostalek
Foster

Stevens
Krejci

Kim
McGavin
DelLong
Haynes
Stefanick
Clark
Williamson
Langan
Lange
Pethalsky
Fournier
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Age

48
43
46
48
40
43

50
50
51
55

13
14

27
29
24
23
28
27
24
29
28
25
29
25
27

35
31
37
30
36
36
31
34
39
38
33
36
31

Time

1:26:58
1:38:34
1:47:21
1:47:55
1:51:23
2:07:30

1:34:10
1:38:17
2:11:21
2:11:21

1:16:10
1:47:20

1:07:01
1:15:34
1:19:53
1:20:39
1:21:51
1:24:52
1:26:52
1:29:48
1:30:04
1:31:10
1:32:47
1:38:03
1:43:14

1:03:43
1:08:13
1:09:13
1:09:42
1:10:55
1:14:54
1:15:10
1:16:20
1:16:33
1:17:34
1:17:44
1:17:59
1:18:43

Bib# City

28 Nashville

26  Nashville
125 Belfast

27  Franklin

23 Brentwood
25 Lebanon

29 Nashville

30 Nashville

31 Franklin

34  Franklin

35 Columbia

36 Clarksville
41 Columbia

47 Nashville

37 Lawrenceburg
94 Hollow Rock
116 Nashville

43  Nashville

38 Rockvale

48 Columbia

44  Brentwood
40 Columbia

46  Old Hickory
39 Smyrna

42  Franklin

122 Franklin

53  Spring Hill
97 Nolensville
50 Nashville

64 Brentwood
65 Bowling Green
54  McMinnville
61 Memphis
100 Nashville

68  Spring Hill
60 Franklin

66 Bowling Green
52  Murfreesboro

State

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
KY
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
KY
TN



AgePl  QAll
14 27
15 28
16 37
17 40
18 43
19 44
20 46
21 49
22 51
23 57
24 61
25 64
26 67

MALES 40-49
1 10
2 24
3 25
4 29
5 35
6 38
7 53
8 71
9 79
10 90
11 91

MALES 50-59
1 9
2 21
3 33
4 34
5 45
6 60
7 77
8 80
9 82

MALES 60+
1 76
2 94
3 96

FirstName

John
Gonzalo
Justin
Steven
Justin
David
Walter
Jonathan
Travis
Robert
David
Tom
Aaron

Thomas
Scot
Jeffrey
Scott
Tim
Chad
Wwill
Jeffrey
Paul
Gary
Darryl

Kirk
Jimmy
Greg
Tim
Ken
Terry
Larry
Louie
Jim

Bill
Malcolm
Frank

LastName

Miller
Elorza
Dillard
McNeal
Prince
Callahan
Conyers
Keech Jr
Jeffers
Turner
Porter
Hall
Gauger

Quinn
Crocker
Smialek
Huddleston
Runions
McClellan
Mayfield
Thomason
Bolin
Dotson
Baker

Pierret
Fryer
Martin
Wilt
Harrison
Mackie
Woody
Harshman
Raybeck

Handy
Pfotenhauer
Rowe
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Age

32
32
35
32
31
31
33
35
30
37
36
35
32

43
41
41
46
48
42
40
48
47
42
46

59
52
55
58
56
51
57
58
58

63
71
62

Time

1:20:07
1:20:21
1:24:04
1:24:26
1:25:07
1:26:00
1:26:46
1:27:26
1:29:09
1:30:40
1:31:39
1:33:03
1:34:48

1:14:28
1:19:39
1:19:51
1:20:35
1:23:39
1:24:04
1:29:56
1:36:27
1:40:41
1:48:29
1:49:47

1:13:58
1:18:18
1:22:33
1:23:11
1:26:19
1:31:37
1:39:06
1:40:45
1:41:22

1:38:48
1:51:23
1:56:09

Bib#

58
55
117
57
126
51
59
63
49
67
121
62
56

74
92
70
120
93
72
118
79
78
71
76

87
82
127
123
83
80
84
85
86

119
90
89

City

Nashville
Franklin
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Clarksville
Nashville
Nashville
Fayetteville
Nashville
Nashville

Columbia
Hollow Rock
Unionville
Nashville
Hollow Rock
Nashville
Brentwood
Santa Fe
Franklin
Franklin
Columbia

Franklin

Mt. Juliet
Columbia
Murfreesboro
Benton

Lebanon

Columbia
Thompsons Station
Spring Hill

Columbia
Nashville
Lawrencwburg

State

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
KY
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN



